
Rfx-No-7000025475 

     
E
 
SRM E-Tender Notice 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-tender) from reputed & registered contractors on Mahatransco 
Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender specification. 

 
Sr. 
No.

Particulars Description 

1 Tender No. & Name of Tender RFx No :-7000025475(1st call Extension) 
Tender No. –T-11/2022-23 
Work of PID testing work of 400kV Lines under 400kV line 
maintenance sub-Division Chandrapur under HVDC TL O&M 
Division,Chandrapur 

2 Online Downloading the RFx    From Date20.12.2022       to  27.12.2022        ;14:00:00 Hrs 

3 Online Submission of the RFx On or Before Date 27.12.2022   ,14:00:00 Hrs 

4 Online Opening of the  
Technical - 
Commercial - 

 
Date   27.12.2022                     @ 15:00:00 hrs. (if Possible) 
Date     27.12.2022                      @ 16:00:00 hrs. (if Possible) 

5 Tender amount Rs. 82,05,557/- (Including GST@18%) 

6 EMD amount Rs.82,056 /-(Refundable) 

7 Tender fees Rs. 500/-+GST(Non-refundable) 

For further details visit our website:-https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 
Contact Person for Tender Terms & Conditions: -,The EE(Admin),HVDC RS O&M 
circle,Chandrapur  8554993258 ,8554993505 ,email id-se4300@mahatransco.in. 
 
For technical Quiries:- The Executive Engineer,HVDC TL O&M Dn,Chandrapur : Phone No. 
7875805711 ,8411965387, AE,400kV Line maintenance Chandrapur 

 
      Note:  All eligible Supplier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of      
                 MSETCL. 
 
 
                               Sd/- 

                                          SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 
                                                                                                                    HVDC RS O&M Circle 

     CHANDRAPUR 
     

 
  


